DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
XBLADE™
XB
LA
DE
™

support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
XBLADE   -   960   -   CWT   -   OVAL   -   MP-WVR
COLOUR TEMPPRODUCT OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
PRODUCT TYPE COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION EXTRA OPTIONS
XBLADE™ 960 CWT Cool White OVAL Oval Optics MP-WVR Wide Voltage Range DS Dark Sky Hood 2
480 NWT Neutral White MEDIUM Medium Optics RPS2301 Remote Power Supply, 230VAC nominal input voltage DLM Dragline Mount Bracket 3
WWT Warm White AS4 Asymmetric Type 4 Optic RPS4151 Remote Power Supply, 415VAC nominal input voltage MPB Mobile Plant Bracket 3
AMB Amber
1 Refer to KIT OPTIONS for details
2 Dark Sky Hood (DS) only available for XBLADE™ 480 Warm White LEDs (WWT) and Asymmetric Type 4 Optics (AS4)
3 Dragline Mount Bracket / Mobile Plant Bracket only available for XBLADE™ 480
TYPE
KIT OPTIONS
ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE
OVAL Beam Optics  60° x 100°
AS4 Asymmetric Type 4 Optic
480W 960W
4m 2417 4835
8m 604 1209
12m 267 537
16m 151 302
20m 97 193
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
Polar Distribution
           C0 - C180             C90 - C270
H5
REMOTE POWER SUPPLY CONFIGURATION
KIT PART # DESCRIPTION
RPS230 XBLADE-***-***-***-DC XBLADE™ Luminaire, Low Voltage DC Supply**
PWR-CLN-600-CC2800-381AL-MP230-XBLADE* Coolon Industrial Power Supply 600W IP66, 2.8A constant current, 230VAC nominal input voltage,
10kV protection in 381 Aluminium Enclosure, for use with XBLADE-RPS luminaire.
RPS415 XBLADE-***-***-***-DC XBLADE™ Luminaire, Low Voltage DC Supply**
PWR-CLN-600-CC2800-381AL-MP415-XBLADE* Coolon Industrial Power Supply 600W IP66, 2.8A constant current, 415VAC nominal input voltage,
10kV protection in 381 Aluminium Enclosure, for use with XBLADE-RPS luminaire.
*  KITS using AMB will use PWR-CLN-480-CC3400-381AL-MP230-XBLADE / PWR-CLN-480-CC3400-381AL-MP415-XBLADE
** Distance between the power supply and luminaire can be extended up to 100 metres using 1.5mm² cable.
MEDIUM Beam Optics 30°
480W 960W
4m 9517 19035
8m 2379 4759
12m 1057 2115
16m 595 1190
20m 381 761
Ec at Centre (Lux)
           C0 - C180             C90 - C270
Polar Distribution
V55
PWR-CLN-600-CC2800-381AL-MPXXX-XBLADE
Distance between the power supply and luminaire can be extended up to 100 metres using 1.5mm2 cable.
XBLADE-480-XXX-XXX-RPSXXX
XBLADE-480-***-***-DC
XBLADE-960-XXX-XXX-RPSXXX
XBLADE-960-***-***-DC
230VAC or 415VAC nominal input
voltage options available.
Cable glands not included.
SIZE: M25 x 1.5
FACTORY
CONNECTIONS
NOT TO BE
ALTERED
− n/c